& 4 Knowles, Taylor - 110005036 v p
O Trace v 'L , H Detail Scheduled Worked Shift Clocks Time Code Summary
P O ETace o g P # 05/17/2023 Wed OFF =+
p O ETace o g W 2 05/18/2023 Thu OFF =+
P O ETaee g B 2 05/19/2023 Fri OFF =+
P O ETace &g W@ 2 05/20/2023 Sat o730 OFF + WRK - EDU 7:30
P O ETace o g P # 05/21/2023 Sun OFF =+
P O Emaee v B 2H 0512212023 Mon 12:30 12:15 OFF =+ WRK-PRECEPTEE 12:15
r O BTrace & rL - , u 05/23/2023 Tue 12:30 12:00 OFF + WRK-PRECEPTEE 12:00
P O Etaee v W 28 05242023 Wed  12:30 11:45 OFF + WRK-PRECEPTEE 11:45
p O ETace o g W 2 05/25/2023 Thu OFF =+
P O ETace o g P # 05/26/2023 Fri OFF =+
p O ETace o g W 2 05/27/2023 Sat OFF =+
P O ETace o g P # 05/28/2023 Sun OFF =+
p O ETace o g W 2 05/29/2023 Mon OFF =+
P O ETae v @ 2@ 05/30/2023 Tue 12:30 1200 OFF + WRK-PRECEPTEE 12:00
P O ETaee v W 28 053112023 Wed 12:30 11:45 OFF + WRK-PRECEPTEE 11:45
m t Page 2 of2 Show Edits
Summary
Code Detail Retroactive Adjustments
REG | Total
WRK-PRECEPTEE | 59:45 | 59:45
WRK - EDU T30 | 730
Total | 67:15 | 67:15




